

Siksika Board of Education

Vision: Competent, confident, and knowledgeable Siksika students

Mission: To provide all students an innovative and globally renowned learning

environment

October 4, 2024 – Special Called Meeting of the SBE Board of Directors Summary

1. Key Updates and Announcements

- Recommendation to reappoint Board Director Rob St Denis, and Board Director Susan Solway for a 2-year term extension.

Motion:

 #2024.10.04.13 – MOVED to reappoint the current Siksika Board of Education Board Directors-At-Large, Susan Solway and Rob St Denis, for an additional 2-year term extension. MOTION CARRIED. Siksika Board of Education

Board of Directors

Carlin Black Rabbit, Board Chair

Darrell Daniels,
Vice Chair

Hector Winnipeg, Council Rep

Andrea McHugh, Board Director

Rob St Denis, Board Director

Susan Solway, Board Director

Dwayne Big Old Man, Board Director

P.O. Box 1099
Siksika Nation, Alberta
T0J 3W0

Phone: 403-734-4028

Fax: 403-734-2505

www.siksikaed.com